

ABSTRACT of Cost of 2nd
and 3rd ^{year} Rest Amount
Name of work - Construction
of road and CD work with
Maintenance from Bheraxa Raj
ke Ghar Madanpur to Jhar
Tola

Name of Agency - Titendra
Kumar, at Anbari Raja Site
Morhzi

Agreement No - 50060 of 2021-22

DOS: - 9.12.2021.

DOC: - 8.12.2022

Date of Entry - 1/6/23.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/1. Setting Out working Bench mark Quinary vide Rate-(17) 0.955km. @ RS. 4015.01/km RS. 3834					
2/2. Construction of nettle fence pillars and busies Quinary vide Rate-(17) 0.955km @ RS. 1845/km RS. 1762.					
3/3. clearing and grading Road Land Quinary vide Rate-(17) 0.28 Hectare. @ RS. 52970.34/Hectare RS. 14832					
4/6. Construction of embankment with Material working from Borrow pits with Lead- 1000m, Quinary vide Rate-(17) 2046.68 m ³ @ RS. 190.36/m ³ RS. 389606.					
5/7. Construction of embankment with Lead- 100m Quinary vide Rate-(17) 645.32 m ³ @ RS. 152.33/m ³ RS. 98454.					
6/8. Construction of C.S.B. Quinary vide Rate-(17) 583.34 m ³ @ RS. 2813.01/m ³ RS. 1642429 C.D.R.					

Continuation

26
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				1781 RS.	
7/9. Providing laying and spreading and compacting stone metal grade - (11)					
vide Rate - (18), 264.573 m ³					
@ RS. 3438.14/m ³				RS. 909639	
8/13. Construction of un reinforced cement concrete Pavement					
vide Rate - (18), 242.40 m ³					
@ RS. 7260/m ³				RS. 1759824=	
9/14. F.W in excavation found of structure					
Summary vide page (18).					
39.75 m ³ @ RS. 279.09/m ³				RS. 110942	
10/15. Providing Plain Concrete M15 in found ^h vide Rate					
- (18), 2.67 m ³ @ RS. 5928/m ³				RS. 15828=	
11/16. Providing 2-r.c. M15 in open found ^h vide Rate (18)					
24.51 m ³ @ RS. 5899.57/m ³				RS. 144598=	
12/14. Providing P.C. M20 in open found ^h vide Rate					
Rate - (18), 2.16 m ³					
@ RS. 6482.31/m ³				RS. 16918=	
13/18. Brick work in Com. (154) in parapet - Summary vide page (19)					
2.98 m ³ @ RS. 5886.29/m ³				RS. 17541=	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				12/10/20	
14/19. Plastering with cm (1.4) 15mm thickness on brick work quantity vide Rate - (19) - 33.20/m ² @ RS. 184.08/m ² RS. 6111=					
15/20. Back filling behind abutment and wing wall quantity vide Rate - (19) 33.20 33.20/m ² @ RS. 493.9/m ² RS. 16461=					
16/22. Laying bedding on well compacted sand vide Rate - (19) - 2.00/m ² @ RS. 442.52/m ² RS. 929=					
17/24. Provision and laying R.C. Pipe N.P. 1.00m dia vide Rate - (19) 7.50/m. @ RS. 2576/m RS. 19320=					
18/25. Provision and laying R.C.C. Pipe N.P. vide Rate - (19) 30.00/m. @ RS. 745.49/m RS. 22365=					
19/10. Provision and laying applying proper coat quantity vide Rate - (20) 1998.75 m ² @ RS. 40.71/m ² RS. 81369=					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					RS. 122.00
20/11. Providing and supplying each side quantity vide					
Rate - (20) - 1978.75 m ²					
@ RS. 13.92/m ²					RS. 27823=
21/12. Providing and					
Laying close grade pro					
ma Surfacing quantity					
vide Rate - (20) - 1978.75 m ²					
@ RS. 197.60/m ²					RS. 394953=
22/23. Providing and fixing					
Kon Stone vide Rate - (20)					
2.0 NO. @ RS. 2297.0 each					RS. 4594=
23/26. Providing and fixing					
MIS grade 200mm stone					
vide Rate - (20) - 4.0 NO.					
@ RS. 594.0 each					RS. 2376=
24/27. Providing and fixing					
of R.C.C. MIS grade Boundary					
pillar vide Rate - (20) - 2.0 NO.					
@ RS. 517.96 each					RS. 10359=
25. Providing and fixing of					
typical masonry gate post					
Board with 200 mm of					
Mandatory maintenance Board					
vide Rate - (20) - 4.0 NO.					
@ RS. 9130.46 each					RS. 36522

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				P6 PRS.	
26/31. Provision and laying of 600MM equilateral side					
Rate - (21), 8.00/-					
@ RS. 3050.0 each				RS. 24,400	
27/32. Provision and laying of 600MM circular side					
Rate - (21), 2.00/-					
@ RS. 4625.0 each				RS 9250	
28/33. 600MM x 450MM rectangular channel, please sign board under the					
(21), 2.00/-				@ RS 4625.0 each	RS 9250
29/34. Provision and laying of 1st applied thermoplastic side					
Rate - (21), 198. 80/m ²				@ RS 725.04/m ²	RS. 144138
30/37. Planting of tree by the road side					
Rate - (21), 20.00/-				@ RS. 821.0 each	RS. 16420
					RS. 58,533.19
At 1-1 labour cost				RS. 58,533	
				C-PRS	59,11852

Continuation

Continuation